Inverter > 2000VA
Powertronic GmbH & Co. KG Phone: +49-(0)5223-18059-0 03/16
D-32278 Kirchlengern mail: info@powertronic.de
Series PCI + PIT
Type designation example for:
- Inverter PIT5658, Input 80-160VDC, Power 3000VA
19“-Subrack
PIT5658
- Inverter PIT5658, Input 80-160VDC, Power 3000VA
Wall mount
        PIT5678W
Series PIT  19“- Cabinet G10
Series
[VDC]
PIT5678G10
UIN 160-320
 Power 5000VA
Series
[VDC]
PIT5778G10
UIN 160-320
Power 8000VA
Series
[VDC]
PIT5878G10
UIN 160-320
Power 10000VA
19“- Subrack Wall Mount W
Serie
[VDC]
PIT5738
UIN 40 – 64
PIT5748
UIN 50 – 80
PIT5658
UIN 80 – 160
PIT5678
UIN 160-320
Power    3000VA
3000VA
3000VA 3000VA
Serie
[VDC]
PCI5628
UIN 20 – 32
PCI5638
UIN 40 – 64
PCI5648
UIN 50 – 80
   PCI5658
UIN 80 – 160
PCI5678
UIN 160-320
Power 2000VA 2400VA 2400VA
 2400VA
2400VA
Serie
[VDC]
PCI5728
UIN 20 – 32
PCI5738
UIN 40 – 64
PCI5748
UIN 50 – 80
   PCI5758
UIN 80 – 160
PCI5778
UIN 160-320
Power 3000VA 3500VA 3500VA
 3500VA
3500VA
Inverter > 2000VA
Powertronic GmbH & Co. KG Phone: +49-(0)5223-18059-0 03/16
D-32278 Kirchlengern mail: info@powertronic.de
Technical data